Littelfuse.com © 2013 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
Rev: 013013
1 of 6
Specifications
Voltage Rating: 	 600 VAC/VDC
Amperage Rating: 	� 1/10, 1/8, 2/10, 1/4, 3/10, 1/2, 3/4, 1, 11/2, 2, 21/2, 3,
31/2, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10, 12, 15, 20, 25, 30

Environmental: 	� RoHS Compliant
Country of Origin: 	 �Mexico
Ordering Information
Series Amp Mounting
Method
Catalog
number
Ordering
number
KLKD 1/8 Ferrule KLKD.125 KLKD.125T
KLKD 5 Ferrule KLKD005 KLKD005.T
KLKD 30 Ferrule KLKD030 KLKD030.T
KLKD 30 PCB Tabs KLKD030R KLKD030.HXR
Dimensions Inches (mm)
Description
The KLKD fuse series is fast-acting with a high DC voltage
rating. This family of Midget style fuses (10 x 38 mm) is used